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2023-2024 final

ALTUS ACADEMY
2023-2024 School Calendar

Holiday — Independence Day — Tuesday, July 4™
Summer School Starts —~-Wednesday, July 5%

Summer School Ends — Tuesday, August 1%
In-Service Days (Staff Only) — Wednesday, Aug. 2" - Friday, Aug. 4"
Regular School Starts — Monday, August 7th

Holiday — Labor Day — Monday, September 4™
In-Service Day (Staff Only) — Monday, September 11"

In-Service Day (Staff Only) — Monday, October 9
First Quarter Ends — Wednesday, October 11" (45/180)

Holiday - Veteran’s Day — Friday, November 10"
Thanksgiving Day Break - Monday, November 20" — Friday, November 24™

Semester Ends — Friday, December 15% (86/180)
Winter Break — Monday, December 18" — Friday, January 5%

School Resumes — Monday, January 8™
Holiday - Martin Luther King Day - Monday, January 15%
In-Service Day (Staff Only) — Monday, January 22"

Holiday - Lincoln’s Birthday —-Monday, February 12"
Holiday - President’s Day — Monday, February 19

In-Service Day (Staff Only) — Monday, March 11
Third Quarter Ends — Friday, March 22" (136/180)
Spring Break — Monday, March 25™ — Friday, March 29"

School Resumes — Monday, April 1%
In-Service Day (Staff Only) — Monday, April 15"

In-Service Day (Staff Only) — Monday, May 13
Holiday — Memorial Day — Monday, May 27%

School Ends — Tuesday, June 4" (180/180)
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